H 1 0 1  S t a g e
4”x3” Travel, Programmable, Motorized Stepper Stage
for Upright Microscopes
Features
Now add the highest quality,
precision motorized stepper stage to
your upright laboratory microscope:
the Prior ProScan. The H101 is one of

Flatness 5 m
Angular Accuracy ±2 arc seconds
Ordering Information
Stage:
500-H101 Specify Microscope Make
and Model
Sample Holder:
500-H220 Glass Plate
500-H224 Single Slide 1”x3”
500-H237 Single Slide 2”x3”
500-H234 Four Slide
500-H240 Motorized Rotating Holder
500-H2xx Custom Sample
500-H230 Aluminum Plate
Options:
500-HK01 Manual Override Knobs
500-H101JENK Linear Encoders
Dimensions in millimeters.
*Specifications valid only if used with Prior Controller.
MICROSCOPE
LIMB